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BCTS Student Abbreviated Days — 2025-2026 School Calendar

Bergen County Academies, Hackensack (including Adult Ed as noted “*”)

*District Staff Development... ...Friday, September 19, 2025
Back-to-School Night.............. ... Thursday, September 25, 2025
*District Staff Development...... ...Monday, November 10, 2025
*Before Thanksgiving Recess ............. ..Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Building Staff Development/Admissions ....Monday, December 15, 2026
*Before Winter Recess.......ccoveeeveeennes .. Tuesday, December 23, 2025
*District Staff Development... ...Thursday, February 12, 2026
AdMISSIONS ...ccuvveeeireeeireens .. Tuesday, March 3, 2026

AdmissioNns ........ceeeeeuveeennnn. .. Thursday, March 5, 2026
*District Staff Development... ...Thursday, May 21, 2026
Building Staff Development ... ..Thu-Wed, June 18--24, 2026
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS .......cceiiiiiieieciccieieeeeee ettt besae e e enae e Wednesday, June 24, 2026

Bergen County Vocational High School, Paramus; Career Innovation High School, Paramus

2 Tl G o I Yol o Yo Yo V] =4 | RS PURRUPROt Thursday, September 18, 2025
(0] oY T = (o TU 1SR Thursday, October 9, 2025
(0] o T=T o o To 01T TSP Thursday, November 13, 2025

Before Thanksgiving Recess ...Wednesday, November 26, 2025
Before Winter RECESS......uuveeeeeviuvveeeeeeenrnenens ...Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Professional Development/Advisory Boards ..Friday, January 9, 2026

Staff Development ......cccoeveveerceeecieenieeneenns ...Friday, February 20, 2026
Professional Development/Advisory Boards ..Friday, March 13, 2026
Professional Development/Advisory Boards ..Friday, April 24, 2026

Staff Development ........ccccvvevcerecceeecceeeee ...Friday, May 15, 2026
End of Year Procedures ............... ...Thu-Wed, June 18-24, 2026
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS .......cceiiiieieieiieceeiee ettt aesae s eseenaa e Wednesday, June 24, 2026

Applied Technology High School at BCC

2 Tl G o I Yol o Yo Yo V] 7= | SRR PPRRPPOY Thursday September 18, 2025
Staff Development........ ...Wednesday, October 8, 2025
Day After Open House.. ...Friday, October 10, 2025

Day After Open House........ ...Friday, October 31, 2025
Before ThanKSZIVING RECESS ....ccuuiiiiiieeiiie et ettt ettt e st e e ee e et e e sabe e e snte e e s ateeessaeaesaeesnne aeeannes Wednesday, November 26, 2025
BEfOrE WINTEE RECESS....uviieiiveeeeiieecieeeeitre e ettt e eetreeeetee e e etbeeeebaeesabaeessaeeesaeeeaaseseasseeen sessreeeanseeennres Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Professional Development/AdvisSory BOArds..........cccceceeierienieseerienieseeeeeestesreeeesse e sssessessesenas Tuesday, January 13, 2026
STAff DEVEIOPMENT ...ttt e e st e e st e e e e taeeeseeeenntee eeenaeeeneeeennreenn Thursday, February 12, 2026
Professional Development/AdViSory BOArds..........ccccecueceeiieiieereeieeieeieeeeee e eteeeesvesve e esesseeneas Friday, March 13, 2026
Professional Development/AdviSOry BOArds..........cccciceeierienieseerienieseereeeestesreeeessessesssessesseseeas Friday, April 17, 2026

] DoAY FoT o] 44T | SO ORISR Thursday, May 14, 2026

ENd Of YEAI PrOCEAUIES ..vveiiiieeiiiiiee e ceccittee e e e ettt e e e eetre e e e e e s tbae e e e e e seaaaaeeeeeeaansaeeeesenns sesnnnraaeaaenn Thu-Wed, June 18-24, 2026
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS ........c.eiiiuieiecie ettt ettt ettt e saeeae e enae e Wednesday, June 24, 2026

Bergen County Technical High School, Teterboro

BaCk tO SChOOI NIZNT ...eviiiiiiiecie ettt e et este e s saesateennaeesseensaesneeenes Thursday, September 18, 2025
Professional Development/Advisory BOArd ..........ccccoeeueeiecieiieeiecieeie ettt ettt re e eveenaan Friday, October 10, 2025
District Professional DEVEIOPMENT.......ccuiii e ceee ettt et e s tae e et e e e saeeesneeeennee s Friday, October 31, 2025
Before ThankSZIVING RECESS ......ccuiiriirierieiiieentesie st st e ste e st e seaeebeesteesteesseesseeenseesseasssesnsessensennes Wednesday, November 26, 2025
District Professional DeVEIOPMENT.......c.iccuiirierierie ettt sttt steeseeessaeebeesteesseessaesnseenseensens Monday, December 1, 2025
BEfOrE WiINTEI RECESS....uuviieiieeeiireeeeeecitreee e e eeettre e e e e e eetbaeeeeeesetsaseeeeesasssaseseeaasnsaeeeesseeeeennssrreeeannn Tuesday, December 23, 2025
District Professional DEVEIOPMENT......cccuii ettt e e e st e e st e e e rae e e snaeeenaee s Wednesday, February 18, 2026
AMISSIONS INTEIVIBWS....eeiiiiirieeeieeitee e e ceeitt e e eeebar e e e e seabaeeeeeessasbaeesseessaaeseeeeensaseee bbeseseennnnranes Wednesday, March 4, 2026
District Professional DeVEIOPMENT........icciiiriiirieiie sttt sttt eieesieesteestbesbesteesseessaessseenseensens Friday, March 13, 2026
Professional Development/Advisory BOArd ..........cccceeueeueeiieiieeieeiesieeeete et ee e te e reenean Wednesday, April 22, 2026

ENA Of YEAI PrOCEAUIES ...uvviiieeeiieeee e ettt e e e ettt e e e e e ttae e e e e e e tbaeeeeeesasaaeeeeeessnaaeeeesaanseeansssaeeaaann Thu-Wed, June 18-24, 2026
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS .......cciiiiiiierie ettt e besae s sneaa e Wednesday, June 24, 2026

NOTE: All Student Abbreviated Days will change into full school days for students if schools have delayed openings due to inclement
weather or other emergencies. Administration will determine whether and when such student abbreviated days will be re-scheduled
later in the school year.

Adopted: 03/27/25; Rev. 08/27/25



